Lifty TEX
Application Instruction
VB
3-
T-
09
9-
en

technical file:
Herr Dipl.-Ing. (FH) Holger Zimmert, Technischer Leiter,
PHILIPP GmbH
Mr Dipl.-Ing. (FH) Holger Zimmert, Technical Director, PHILIPP GmbH
PHILIPP GmbH
Aschaffenburg, 19.06.2024
Thorsten Philipp
(Geschäftsführer / Managing Director)
 i. V. Dipl.-Ing. (FH) Holger Zimmert
(Technischer Leiter / Technical Director)
VB3-CE-074-de/en - 06/24
TABLE 1: DIMENSIONS
Ref. no. Type perm. F Dimensions Weight
0° - 90° RD h EWL e h1 lU Øs
[kN] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
62LI12TEX RD 12 5.0 12 522 500 18 38 300 15 0.31
62LI16TEX RD 16 12.0 16 522 500 23 38 300 15 0.31
62LI20TEX RD 20 20.0 20 531 500 29 53 300 20 0.81
62LI24TEX RD 24 25.0 24 531 500 34 53 300 20 0.81
62LI30TEX RD 30 40.0 30 540 500 43 72 300 28 1.97
62LI36TEX RD 36 50.0 36 540 500 51 72 300 28 1.97
- Also available with M thread
- The dimensions h, lU and Øs are standard values and can vary
- The weight of 1.0 t corresponds to 10.0 kN
MATERIALS